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FOURTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
TWENTY SECOND SESSION

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

SECRETARIAT OF THE KERALA LEGISLATURE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

JANUARY 2021

T 12021 ().




FOURTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

Twenty Second Session

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

Friday, january 8
Moenday, January 11
Tuesday, January 12
Wednesday, January 13
Thursday, January 14
Friday, January 15

Monday, January 18
Tuesday, January 19
Wednesday, January 20

Thursday, January 21

Friday, January 22

Monday, January 25

January 2021

Address by the Governor

Obituary Reference

Discussion on the Motion of Thanks to
the Governor’s Address

Laying on the Table of the Final
Supplementary Financial Statement for the
Financial Year 2020-2021 and presentation of
Budget for the Financial Year 2021-2022 and
Vote on Account

General Discussion on the Budget

Discussion and Voting on the Final
Supplementary Demands for Grants in the Budget
for the Financial Year 2020-2021 '

Government Business and Private Members’
Business

Vote on Account—Discussior and Voting

1.00 p.m, to 2.00 p.m.—Appropriation Bill
in respect of the Final Supplementary Demands
for Grants in-the Budget for the Financial Year
2020-2621
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Tuesday, January 26 :  Holiday (Republic Day)
Wednesday, January 27  : Government Business.

1 pm. to 2 p.m.—Appropriation (Vote on
Account) Bill, 2021.

Ihursday, January 28 :  Government Business,

"~ N.B..— The above Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order of
the day.

Thiruvananthapuram, ' S. V. UNNIKRISHNAN NAR,
January 1, 2021. : _ Secretary.




